NEW TIME
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Numero
154
135
197
165
173
168

47
61
68
157
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86
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162
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130
55
136
117
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75
49
84
118
97
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Nome

VANDERLAN BOMFIM

ROBERTO TAVARES BOMFIM
MAERLON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE COSTA NAZARE JUNIOR
JOSE MARCOS MONTEIRO SOARES
NAELTON MENDONGCA LIMA
ANTONIO SAMUEL

CLAUDIO JESUS DA SILVA

DEVILEN PRATES SANTOS
WESLEY CAMPOS

ISRAEL DA SILVA VIEIRA
HELINALDO AMARAL

GABRIEL DA ROCHA SANTOS
FABIO DA SILVA MACEDO

JOCIEL XAVIER

PATRICIO MENDES SILVANI

PAULO HENRIQUE SANTANA SOUZA
BRUNO ROBERTO FERRAZ DE OLIVEIRA
ROBSON ALCANTARA

MARCELO DE ALMEIDA DAMASCENO
HENRIQUE ALVES DOS SANTOS
IVAN MEDEIRA SOUSA

VANILSON GOMES ALVES

ROMULO SPOSITO SANTOS
MARCIO LANUZI LOUZADA
ROBERTO ALCANTARA

FABIO JOSE AVELAR

ARTHUR MATIAS MOURA
GUILHERME DO PRADO SILVA
MARCELO SILVA DE CARVALHO

JOSE ALISSON TAMBORY MOREIRA ALISSON TAMBORY

ABNER LUCAS PEREIRA MEIRA
HERBERTTE RAFAEL SANTANA LANI
JOSE RAIMUNDO

ROMULO ALCANTARA

MARCOS VINICIUS MATOS OLIVEIRA

SUJEITO A ALTERACOES

CORRIDA DO FOGO 2019

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Equipe Ritmo
#TEAM ANDRADE TEIU 00:03:27
00:03:29
00:03:39
DS SOCIAL 00:03:53
DS SOCIAL 00:03:57
DS SOCIAL 00:03:57
00:03:58
W.NORDESTE 00:04:08
00:04:10
EQUIPE ALCANTARA 00:04:12
DS SOCIAL 00:04:15
GRUPO UNIAO 00:04:18
00:04:20
DS SOCIAL 00:04:28
00:04:30
DS SOCIAL 00:04:30

VL ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  00:04:31

00:04:33

TEAM ALCANTARA 00:04:38
00:04:47

DS SOCIAL 00:04:48

DS SOCIAL 00:04:48
00:04:53

00:04:59

DS TRAINER 00:05:01
TEAM ALCANTARA 00:05:06
00:05:10

RUN PEDRA AFIADA 00:05:11
00:05:20

00:05:21

RUN PEDRA AFIADA 00:05:30
00:05:35

CORREDORES ANONIMOS | 00:05:37
00:05:38

TEAM ALCANTARA 00:05:39
WATTSONN RUN 00:05:54

Vel.
17,39
17,26
16,41
15,42
15,22
15,18
15,14
14,50
14,41
14,30
14,13
13,94
13,82
13,42
13,34
13,32
13,28
13,19
12,96
12,53
12,52
12,50
12,28
12,06
11,94
11,78
11,62
11,56
11,25
11,22
10,90
10,76
10,70
10,64
10,62
10,18

Tempo
00:17:15
00:17:23
00:18:17
00:19:27
00:19:43
00:19:46
00:19:49
00:20:41
00:20:49
00:20:59
00:21:14
00:21:31
00:21:42
00:22:21
00:22:29
00:22:31
00:22:35
00:22:45
00:23:09
00:23:56
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:26
00:24:53
00:25:07
00:25:28
00:25:49
00:25:57
00:26:40
00:26:44
00:27:32
00:27:53
00:28:03
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:29:28
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50
96
150
179
39
64
76
104
105
138
178
53
174
151
127
80
115
37
82
7
171
42
56

SUJEITO A ALTERACOES

AUGUSTO LACERDA SILVA TEAM ANDRADE
JORDALTON SILVA OLIVEIRA

SORMANY PORTELA SILVA

GUILHERME MACHADO

ALESSANDRO PEREIRA TIBO ALESSANDRO PEREIRA TIBO

DANIEL ALVES PEREIRA SISTEMA PRISIONAL MG

FILIPE BRITO
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA SANTOS GILSON PEREIRA
JUVENATO MARTINS ANONIMOS

ROMULO MARTINS

VINICIUS SOUZA SILVA
BEN-HUR CARDOSO SANTANA
MARCELO BRITO CARDOSO
THIAGO BARBOSA

NOELIO LOPES

GAUDISTONE PEREIRA DE SOUZA CORREDORES ANONIMOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA ALMEIDA

ADRIEL RAMOS NOGUEIRA

GIVALDO FERREIRA

FRANCISCO NARDE TEAM ANDRADE
JOSE MARIA PEREIRA DE AMORIM

ANDRE CARVALHO DS TRAINER

CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS DA SILVA RUN PEDRA AFIADA

00:05:56
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:42
00:06:46
00:06:48
00:06:57
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:08:21
00:09:11

10,11
9,92
9,86
9,80
9,70
9,67
9,58
9,54
9,26
9,21
9,10
8,95
8,87
8,82
8,64
8,36
8,33
8,26
8,26
7,93
7,93
7,19
6,53

00:29:40
00:30:15
00:30:26
00:30:37
00:30:55
00:31:02
00:31:19
00:31:27
00:32:24
00:32:35
00:32:58
00:33:31
00:33:50
00:34:01
00:34:43
00:35:54
00:36:00
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:41:43
00:45:55
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